Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.02
33.55
34.44
34.58
34.63
35.09
35.27
36.14
36.33
36.41
36.90
36.97
38.89
39.28
39.80
40.25
40.65
45.23
45.34
46.91
48.00
50.72
52.29
54.94

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
272
251
248
247
238
234
217
214
213
204
203
174
169
163
157
153
111
110
99
93
78
71

62

Round

F

Date

19/01/18
29/05/16
17/10/15
05/12/15
15/01/16
28/06/15
18/09/15
11/10/14
24/05/15
26/10/14
08/11/14
13/12/14
30/11/14
25/05/14
11/07/14
06/02/15
29/06/14
02/02/14
05/01/14
30/11/13
24/01/14
28/06/13
19/10/12

15/02/13

Meet

Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015
Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

NASL2014 Round Three

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Crawley Closed Club Time Trials
Leatherhead Summer Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials

Venue

Crawley
Felpham
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Horsham
Dover
Brighton
Horsham
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Horsham
Feltham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 4
Crawley 3

2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
31.02
33.55
34.63
34.58
34.44
35.27
35.09
36.33
40.25
36.97
38.89
36.90
36.41
36.14
39.80
40.65
39.28
45.23
48.00
45.34
46.91
50.72
54.94

52.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
272
247
248
251
234
238
214
157
203
174
204

169
111
93
110
99
78
62
71

Round

F

m m I

Date

19/01/18
29/05/16
15/01/16
05/12/15
17/10/15
18/09/15
28/06/15
24/05/15
06/02/15
13/12/14
30/11/14
08/11/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
11/07/14
29/06/14
25/05/14
02/02/14
24/01/14
05/01/14
30/11/13
28/06/13
15/02/13
19/10/12

Meet

Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Crawley Time Trials (closed)

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Crawley Closed Club Time Trials
NASL2014 Round Three

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Sussex County Winter Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
Leatherhead Summer Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton Splash Into 2014

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials

Venue

Crawley
Felpham
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley
Dorking
Felpham
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Dover
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Dorking
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Crawley
Feltham
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Page 2/2
Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



