Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.02	344	F	19/01/18	Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.55	272		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
34.44	251	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
34.58	248	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
34.63	247	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
35.09	238	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Crawley	3
35.27	234	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
36.14	217	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Crawley	3
36.33	214		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
36.41	213	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
36.90	204	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	Crawley	3
36.97	203	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Crawley	4
38.89	174	F	30/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
39.28	169		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
39.80	163	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
40.25	157	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
40.65	153	F	29/06/14	Leatherhead Summer Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
45.23	111	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
45.34	110	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Crawley	3
46.91	99	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
48.00	93	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
50.72	78	F	28/06/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
52.29	71	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
54.94	62	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.02	344	F	19/01/18	Crawley SC January 2018 Time Trial	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.55	272		29/05/16	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
34.63	247	F	15/01/16	Crawley Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.58	248	F	05/12/15	Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
34.44	251	Н	17/10/15	Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot		2
35.27	234	F	18/09/15	Crawley SC Time Trials (closed)	Crawley	Crawley	4
35.09	238	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Crawley	3
36.33	214		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
40.25	157	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
36.97	203	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Crawley	4
38.89	174	F	30/11/14	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
36.90	204	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	Crawley	3
36.41	213	F	26/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
36.14	217	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Crawley	3
39.80	163	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
40.65	153	F	29/06/14	Leatherhead Summer Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
39.28	169		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
45.23	111	F	02/02/14	Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
48.00	93	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
45.34	110	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Crawley	3
46.91	99	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
50.72	78	F	28/06/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
54.94	62	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
52.29	71	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS